
−4.93

−1.92

1.09

4.1
protein destabilization

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

SNCA

SNCA

XBP1

XBP1

CCDC88C

DERL1

SIRT1

CTSH

CTSH

MYLIP

PRKDC

GSN

TRIM21

−2.2 2.5∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

protein destabilization
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 56

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

protein destabilization
G

S
Z


